W
W
W
.
S
I
M
C

© 2023 Simco-Ion
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
91-5225U-xxR AeroBar with silicon emitter points in (xx =) -22, -28, -36, -44, -56, -64, -76,
-84” bar lengths
91-5225U-xx-SUPR AeroBar with silicon emitter points in (xx =) -22, -28, -36, -44, -56, -64, -76,
-84” bar lengths; single unit packaging
91-5225C-xxR AeroBar with titanium emitter points in (xx =) -22, -28, -36, -44, -56, -64, -76,
-84 “ bar lengths
91-5200-IM6T-V4.0 Interface Module Model 5200-IM6T (powered by P/N: 33-5205)
(IEC power cord required, contact Sales Services for detail)
91-5200-IM6T-V4-NFM Interface Module Model 5200-IM6T without FMS (powered by P/N: 33-5205)
(IEC power cord required, contact Sales Services for detail)
33-5200 100-240 VAC to 24 VDC Transformer for P/N: 91-5200-IM6T-V4-NFM
33-5205 100-240 VAC to 24 VDC Transformer for P/N: 91-5205-IM6T-V4.0
Simco-Ion’s industry-first GUI centralizes all control and monitoring operations, simplifying
operation and saving valuable time.